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Lung Fung Soup (Chicken)
Lung Fung Soup (Veg.)
Tupka Soup

Tupka Veg. Soup

Sweet Corn Chicken
Sweet CornVeg.

Clear Soup (only Chicken) |
Hot & Sour Soup

Hot & Sour Veg. Soup
Coriyander Chicken Sou-p
Coriyander Veg. Soup
Tyon Soup (Veg.)

Tyon Soup (Chicken)

Cream J)f Tomato Soup

HAKKA (NOODLES)

*_‘m@

Vegetable Hakka

Chicken Hakka

Prawn Hakka
Pork Hakka

Egg Hakka

. 75.00

70.00

75.00
-
| ‘%'o.oo .
1 |
75.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

 65.00

70.00

- 65.00

65.00

70.00

65.00

100.00

110.00

125.00

115.00

105.00

cia  Mixed Hakka 145.00
a2 Singapore Noodies 135.00
2  Chilly Garlic Noodles (Veg.) 110.00
sz Chilly Garlic Noodles (Chicken) 120.00
GRAVY

@ 'Vegetat?le Qti}ow Gravy 125.00
e ChickenChow Gravy 155.00
o= | EggChowGravy | 140.00
c2  Mixed Chow Gravy 165.00
2 Special Chow Gravy 165.00
=  Mixed Meat Chow Gravy 165.00
2z Pork Chow Gravy 155.00
= American Chopsuey (Veg.) 130.00
2 American Chopsuey (Chicken)160.00
2 American Chopsuey (Mixed) 170.00
FRIED RICE i ey

I BL‘ "l E :

«  Vegetable FriedRice 105.00
= | Chicken F%Fd Rice 120.00
= |EggFried 110.00
<z PorkFriedRice 120.00
@ MixedFried Rice 140.00
e PrawnFriedRice 130.00
e Capsicum FriedRice 125.00
= Hongkong Fried Rice (Mixed) 145.00
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CHICKEN

(=
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Chilly Fish

Sanghai Fish (Dry)

Fish With Button Mushribom
IF-‘elcuer Fish (Dry)
SWeet and Sour Fish
bing'er;Fish

Garlic Fish

Fry Fish (Dry)

Diced Fish with Chilly

Fish Manchurian

Sezwan Fish

Diced Chilly Chicken

Sanghai'Chicken (Dry)

145.00

145.00

160;00

145,00

145,00

|
145.00
145.00
145.00

145.00

Fish Ball With Hot Garlic Sauce 160.00

145.00

145.00

155.00

155.00
155.00
160.00
155.00

155.00
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Garlic Chicken
Sweetand Sour Chicken
Ginger Chicken

Chicken Manchurian
Sezwan Chicken
CPicken"BS"(Dryi
Chicken DryFry
’ C. icken Sangrila
Chicken with Vegetable

Lemon Chicken

Chilly Prawn

Sanghai Prawn

Sweet & Sour Prawn

per Prawn (Dry)

Ginger Prawn
Garlic Prawn

Diced Prawn With Chilly 175.00

Chicken With Button Musﬁroom 165.00

155.G0
1565.00
155.00
155.00

155.00
190.00
155.00

180.00

155.00

Prawn With Button Mushroom 185.00
175.00
175.00

170.00
175.00

175.00
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Prawn Machurian

Sezwan Prawn

VEGETABLE

I ChLly Pan-eerm@

2 Veg. Man-surian

a2 Veg.with B'utton Mushroom 135.00

ca BabyCornChilly 135.00

= BabyCornFry 135.00
. a2 ChillyMashoom 140.00

sz Garlic Paneer 120.00

sz Ginger Paneer 120.00

o1 S%mghai Potato ‘ 90.00

«  Chilly Potato 590.00|

e  Veg. Stew '90.00

PORK

ca PorkDryFry 160.00

az  Chilly Pork 155.00

«  PorkwithBambooShoot  170.00

« PorkwithVeg. 155.00
ez Porkwithlaisag (Seasonal)  165.00
_%‘«M ‘ |

Yy,
“”m

_ﬂ‘uzm% b

E _| m:ii‘(

G

R

R

R

R

R

iR

o

R

=

e

ra

Momo (Chicken/Veg. (4pcs.) 70.00
Momo (Pork (4pcs.) 75.00
Mom‘o PanFry : ‘1&\)0.00
Spring Roll (Veg.) 190.00
Spring iRoll (Chicken) 100.00
Veg. Roll 45.00
Egg Roll '~ 50.00
ChickenRoll 70.00
S P.Chicken Roll 80.00

Chicken Drumsticks (4pcs) 170.00

Chicken|_ utlet | 105.00
VBQ‘.CL‘It’ et 195.00
Chicken Pakora 1500.00
Paneer Pakora IQO.OO
Veg. Pakora 75.00
Finger Chips 70.00
Papad J 10.00
Papad (Fry) 12.00
P-apa-? (Masala) 20.00
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ROT!
ot Chapati
¢z TandooriRoti
ca Plaiﬁ Nan
<2 Butter Nan
(e I|Masala Kulcha
cz KasmiriNan
ca Pan;zer fllan
@2  TandooriParatha
RICE
c2 Plain Rice
2 Jeera Rice

||

o I\I?g P?an
ez Veg. Blryam
Lo Panéer,?iryani

10.00

12.00

30.00

45.00
40.00

35.00

w2 Mutton Biryani
«z  Chicken Biryani
DAL )
&R Dal Fry
«2 Dal Tarka
= Dal Makhani
PAMEER
|

e IPafuarer Butter Masala
(& Paﬁeer Sahi Korma
= Matar Paneer
ca  Paneer Pasanda
a2 Palak Paneer
«  Special Paneer Masala
a2 Karai Paneer
EGG

Egg Curry
<2 Egg Bhurjee
R 6mlette Plain
a2 Omlette Masala

Fpecral Hydrabadi Biryani|  175.00

165.00

155.00

120.00

140.00
120.00
120.00

125.00

70.00
45.00
40.00

45.00
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CHICKEN
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Chicken Butter Masala (Full) 3Eo 00

Chicken Butter l}aasaia(nalf) 180/00
.Chicken Masala _ 160.00
Chicken Dopiaza . 155.00
Chicken Curry 150.00
Chicken Bharta ~ 160.00
. Karai Chicken . 155.00
Chicken Sultana ‘[ 65.00
Chicken Hydrabadi 165.00
Chicken Kolhapuri 4'176.00 |
Chicken Murg Makhani - 170.00
MUTTON
Mutton Rogan josh 170.00
Mutton Curry 160.00
Mutton Dopiaza 165.00
.« Mutton Korma 165.00
: Muttén Rajala 165.00
Mutton Sagwala | 165.?0 |
Mutton Kocha 1?5.00

FISH

2

(e
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» v ete

Fish Gu.rnr

Fish Fry

Fish Masala
Fish Dopiaza
Fish Begum Bahar

Fish Kasturi

TANDOORI SHEEK

(]

2
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Al

Tandoori Chicken (Fuil)
Tandoori CF icken (Half )

| |
landoori Tikka

ashmi Kab ab

Tangri Kabab
Hariyali Kabab |
Kasturi Kabab
Malai Tikka;
Fish Tikka
Paneer Tik

Lhicken‘ Bagc

270.00

140.00
1.40.0&)
150.00
160.00
150.00

150.00

155.00
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2 Potato Salad
Baby Corn Salad
ar | ‘ "
Mus roirm Salad
1
1,L
e -.--—-w-:ism@ 2
ez Mixed Raita '
(T
i , _e2 Cucumber Raita 40.00
ci Aloo Matar - 80.00
2 Gre {pm as Masala (seasonal) 85.00 OTHERS
el 75:00 . Cold Drinks 20.00
2 Bhindi Masal 75.00 |
s = Ice Cream (Vanilla/Strawberry) 45.00
2 Chana Masala 75.00 l . . ¢
t=  Fruit/Salad with Cream 65.00
1 2 Veg. Jaipuri , 90.00 L .
u’ : | | ‘ R rrultSalad with Ice Cream 75.00 i
cx Meg. Jalfaizi N 90.00 i ' _ .
! % i L ‘ ? S |Le$ssi 45.00
- ca Jeera Aloo = 80.00
: | _ 2 Coffee 25.00
: «a Staffed Capsicum 115.00 .
* ' 2 Tea 20.00

"SPECIAL ITEMS

cz Novaratan Korma 100.00

| SALAD -

g . nﬂmﬂnq = Boneless Bhapa Hilsa 60000
¢z Onion Salad
[ . = Chicken Sizzler (full} 450.00
: c: QGreen Salad 3500
, - ~= Chicken Sizzler (half) 230.00
- CHINESE SALA[# | = Chic%lmn Roast {full) 430.00
| | B\l T :
R G|hinese iSalad ‘ | .ss.m:.i pii IChi Roast {half) 220.00 ‘
‘J | £ |t _..J [ 1
2 Chicken Salad ’ ‘ 125,0@[‘ ‘ i
o




